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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ivan Marsh             M3039         1/48       52:20    7:02       52:20
2     Tim Langdon            M3039         2/48       56:58    7:39       56:58
3     Thomas Woods Iv        M4049         1/33       57:10    7:40       57:08
4     Brian Wandzilak        M3039         3/48     1:00:55    8:11     1:00:55
5     Jeremy Hoefs           M2029         1/26     1:01:05    8:12     1:01:04
6     Kerrie Bruxvoort       F3039         1/35     1:02:25    8:23     1:02:25
7     Brian Kelley           M5059         1/10     1:03:21    8:30     1:03:21
8     Seth Kutikoff          M2029         2/26     1:03:46    8:33     1:03:43
9     Michael Pecha          M3039         4/48     1:04:27    8:38     1:04:22
10    Travis Wieser          M2029         3/26     1:05:04    8:43     1:04:58
11    Dylan Wilson           M2029         4/26     1:05:08    8:44     1:05:07
12    Ty Branch Jr           M3039         5/48     1:05:28    8:47     1:05:26
13    Jimmy Doherty          M2029         5/26     1:06:05    8:52     1:06:05
14    Dennis Pope            M4049         2/33     1:07:33    9:04     1:07:31
15    Daren Konda            M3039         6/48     1:07:49    9:06     1:07:48
16    Erik Robart            M3039         7/48     1:08:22    9:11     1:08:22
17    Cade Pearson           M3039         8/48     1:09:36    9:20     1:09:33
18    Mike Smutny            M2029         6/26     1:11:26    9:35     1:11:24
19    Matthew Schneider      M2029         7/26     1:11:25    9:35     1:11:25
20    Abby Knight            F2029         1/19     1:12:05    9:40     1:12:03
21    Robert Cubrich         M5059         2/10     1:12:20    9:42     1:12:15
22    Sara Garcia            F3039         2/35     1:12:17    9:42     1:12:16
23    Steve Stender          M4049         3/33     1:12:25    9:43     1:12:24
24    Shelly Haller          F4049         1/12     1:12:34    9:44     1:12:33
25    Mark Schumacher        M2029         8/26     1:13:19    9:47     1:12:53
26    Damon Hummel           M2029         9/26     1:13:13    9:49     1:13:07
27    Curt Van Laningham     M3039         9/48     1:13:35    9:51     1:13:27
28    Marty Mehrhoff         M2029        10/26     1:15:13   10:05     1:15:09
29    Joshua Paull           M3039        10/48     1:15:24   10:06     1:15:17
30    Gavin Bingman          M3039        11/48     1:15:34   10:08     1:15:30
31    Derrick Stolee         M2029        11/26     1:15:46   10:10     1:15:42
32    Jeff Cole              M4049         4/33     1:16:51   10:16     1:16:32
33    Jonathan Cotton        M3039        12/48     1:16:41   10:17     1:16:38
34    Kristin Boothby        F3039         3/35     1:17:45   10:25     1:17:35
35    Brian Stockdale        M4049         5/33     1:17:56   10:27     1:17:53
36    Todd Battreall         M3039        13/48     1:18:21   10:29     1:18:09
37    Cliff Miles            M3039        14/48     1:18:30   10:31     1:18:20
38    Ben Richter            M2029        12/26     1:18:36   10:32     1:18:31
39    Sean Minahan           M3039        15/48     1:18:49   10:32     1:18:32
40    Monica Green-Connell   F4049         2/12     1:19:32   10:40     1:19:26
41    Todd Begnoche          M4049         6/33     1:19:46   10:42     1:19:42
42    Matt Rinkenberger      M3039        16/48     1:20:00   10:43     1:19:53
43    Kirshell McClannan     F3039         4/35     1:20:05   10:43     1:19:54
44    Brian Reid             M3039        17/48     1:20:34   10:46     1:20:13
45    Javier Garcia          M4049         7/33     1:20:17   10:46     1:20:14
46    Cece Carson            F4049         3/12     1:20:46   10:50     1:20:44
47    Keal Bockelman         M2029        13/26     1:22:01   10:58     1:21:44
48    Chip Erwin             M3039        18/48     1:21:57   10:59     1:21:49
49    Adama Anderson         M2029        14/26     1:22:02   10:59     1:21:50
50    Aaron Keplinger        M2029        15/26     1:21:59   10:59     1:21:54
51    John Biskup            M2029        16/26     1:22:23   11:01     1:22:02
52    Gunter Voelker         M3039        19/48     1:22:21   11:01     1:22:05
53    Andrew McClannan       M3039        20/48     1:22:30   11:03     1:22:18
54    Kent Kavan             M3039        21/48     1:22:58   11:06     1:22:42
55    Matt Daily             M3039        22/48     1:22:56   11:06     1:22:46
56    James Simmons          M4049         8/33     1:23:17   11:10     1:23:12
57    Kristen Ramm           F3039         5/35     1:23:19   11:10     1:23:12
58    Stephen Gonifas        M3039        23/48     1:23:39   11:11     1:23:22
59    Matthew Maguire        M2029        17/26     1:23:34   11:12     1:23:30
60    Karla Jarecke          F2029         2/19     1:23:39   11:13     1:23:33
61    Lance Elliott          M3039        24/48     1:24:14   11:14     1:23:44
62    Elosia Robinson        F2029         3/19     1:24:03   11:15     1:23:50
63    Tadashi Abe            M2029        18/26     1:24:03   11:16     1:23:58
64    Randy Leeper           M4049         9/33     1:24:16   11:18     1:24:14
65    Meghan Schneider       F2029         4/19     1:24:18   11:19     1:24:16
66    Stacey Buckley         F3039         6/35     1:24:35   11:21     1:24:33
67    Wayne Divis            M3039        25/48     1:25:39   11:27     1:25:19
68    Jason Furbee           M3039        26/48     1:25:44   11:28     1:25:28
69    Alex Matzke            F2029         5/19     1:26:00   11:29     1:25:33
70    Joy Penry              F3039         7/35     1:26:14   11:32     1:25:56
71    Tad Brewer             M4049        10/33     1:26:52   11:38     1:26:43
72    Joe Bezousek           M3039        27/48     1:27:02   11:40     1:26:54
73    Bob Harris             M3039        28/48     1:27:16   11:42     1:27:13
74    Galen Meysenburg       M4049        11/33     1:27:37   11:44     1:27:30
75    Tom Gilbert            M4049        12/33     1:27:34   11:45     1:27:32
76    John Opheim            M4049        13/33     1:27:47   11:46     1:27:39
77    Jenny Logsdon          F2029         6/19     1:28:19   11:50     1:28:12
78    Jeff Murray            M5059         3/10     1:28:26   11:51     1:28:19
79    Adrian Zieg            M1519          1/3     1:28:39   11:52     1:28:22
80    Stephen Lococo         M5059         4/10     1:28:37   11:52     1:28:24
81    Jr Knopp               M2029        19/26     1:28:39   11:53     1:28:35
82    Melodie Buss           F2029         7/19     1:28:56   11:55     1:28:45
83    Jim McBride            M2029        20/26     1:29:16   11:57     1:29:00
84    Kathleen Johnson       F2029         8/19     1:29:19   11:57     1:29:05
85    Jay Bullock            M4049        14/33     1:30:31   12:07     1:30:21
86    Adrian Enzastiga       M4049        15/33     1:30:53   12:10     1:30:39
87    Kevin Witte            M3039        29/48     1:30:55   12:10     1:30:42
88    Sami Zeineddine        M3039        30/48     1:30:52   12:12     1:30:52
89    Dan Zieg               M2029        21/26     1:31:18   12:13     1:31:01
90    Scott Woods            M5059         5/10     1:31:20   12:14     1:31:07
91    Liane Zivitski         F3039         8/35     1:31:24   12:14     1:31:08
92    Joseph Connell         M4049        16/33     1:31:51   12:19     1:31:44
93    Scott Brogden          M3039        31/48     1:31:59   12:19     1:31:51
94    Krista Palm            F3039         9/35     1:31:55   12:20     1:31:52
95    Apryl Larkin           F3039        10/35     1:32:01   12:20     1:31:58
96    Richard Wilson         M5059         6/10     1:32:24   12:22     1:32:08
97    Brad Mock              M3039        32/48     1:32:31   12:22     1:32:13
98    Richelle Hall          F2029         9/19     1:33:08   12:28     1:32:57
99    Roy Tyson              M3039        33/48     1:33:08   12:29     1:32:58
100   Leroy Scott            M2029        22/26     1:33:07   12:29     1:33:05
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101   Christopher Hall       M3039        34/48     1:33:47   12:34     1:33:37
102   Greg Krieser           M5059         7/10     1:34:01   12:35     1:33:45
103   Joe Edwards            M2029        23/26     1:34:56   12:40     1:34:22
104   Becca Bouckaert        F3039        11/35     1:35:20   12:46     1:35:09
105   Dan Flynn              M4049        17/33     1:35:37   12:49     1:35:30
106   Ted Dondlinger         M4049        18/33     1:36:00   12:49     1:35:34
107   Aaron Buchanan         M4049        19/33     1:36:16   12:52     1:35:55
108   Christopher Maroney    M3039        35/48     1:37:44   13:04     1:37:24
109   Daniel Hill            M4049        20/33     1:37:41   13:04     1:37:24
110   Heidi Harper           F2029        10/19     1:37:44   13:06     1:37:34
111   Amber Vanderwoude      F3039        12/35     1:37:52   13:06     1:37:40
112   Erin Clymer            F3039        13/35     1:38:18   13:07     1:37:45
113   Mike Lane              M2029        24/26     1:38:09   13:08     1:37:49
114   Tyler Van Winkle       M1519          2/3     1:39:10   13:15     1:38:47
115   Tanya Woodward         F2029        11/19     1:39:04   13:16     1:38:56
116   Kyle Heddens           M1519          3/3     1:39:21   13:17     1:39:02
117   Curt Lane              M3039        36/48     1:39:39   13:18     1:39:10
118   Megan Berry Barlow     F4049         4/12     1:40:00   13:21     1:39:26
119   Adela Cervantes        F3039        14/35     1:40:11   13:24     1:39:54
120   Molly Koehler          F3039        15/35     1:40:10   13:26     1:40:04
121   Kim Conroy             F5059          1/5     1:40:14   13:26     1:40:05
122   Sean Larkin            M3039        37/48     1:40:09   13:26     1:40:05
123   Brianne Hanshaw        F3039        16/35     1:40:14   13:26     1:40:05
124   Christopher Jay        M3039        38/48     1:41:02   13:30     1:40:39
125   Rob Martin             M4049        21/33     1:41:23   13:34     1:41:08
126   Brian Elliott          M5059         8/10     1:42:16   13:43     1:42:11
127   David Clutter          M3039        39/48     1:42:53   13:44     1:42:24
128   David Griffith         M4049        22/33     1:43:30   13:50     1:43:08
129   Bea Sides              F6099          1/2     1:43:33   13:52     1:43:23
130   Brent Van Winkle       M3039        40/48     1:43:59   13:54     1:43:35
131   Seth Boos              M3039        41/48     1:44:12   13:55     1:43:44
132   Edward Brink           M5059         9/10     1:44:33   13:58     1:44:04
133   Bev Janak              F5059          2/5     1:44:39   13:59     1:44:13
134   Rob Haake              M3039        42/48     1:44:46   14:02     1:44:39
135   Troy Rand              M3039        43/48     1:44:54   14:03     1:44:44
136   Abigail Bliss          F2029        12/19     1:46:02   14:10     1:45:36
137   Michelle Potenberg     F3039        17/35     1:46:13   14:11     1:45:45
138   Milly Rodriguez        F3039        18/35     1:46:13   14:11     1:45:45
139   Kristen Jackson        F2029        13/19     1:46:38   14:15     1:46:10
140   Charles Russell        M4049        23/33     1:46:24   14:15     1:46:13
141   Becky Jamison          F2029        14/19     1:46:38   14:15     1:46:13
142   Amy Ruisinger          F3039        19/35     1:48:09   14:28     1:47:51
143   Ryan Thompson          M3039        44/48     1:48:09   14:28     1:47:52
144   Jamie Elsener-Sharp    F3039        20/35     1:48:27   14:30     1:48:06
145   Marc Touchton          M4049        24/33     1:48:36   14:31     1:48:10
146   Brandie Conway         F3039        21/35     1:48:37   14:31     1:48:14
147   Jono Anzalone          M3039        45/48     1:48:51   14:33     1:48:24
148   Anthony Santoyo        M2029        25/26     1:48:51   14:33     1:48:24
149   Amy Divis              F3039        22/35     1:49:05   14:36     1:48:45
150   Allison Loy            F2029        15/19     1:49:06   14:36     1:48:47
151   Jacob Loy              M2029        26/26     1:49:07   14:36     1:48:48
152   Jim Sheets             M3039        46/48     1:49:24   14:38     1:49:02
153   Kreg Green             M4049        25/33     1:49:35   14:40     1:49:16
154   Susan Parr             F4049         5/12     1:49:35   14:40     1:49:16
155   Terrance Arthur        M4049        26/33     1:50:24   14:45     1:49:54
156   Becky Tideman          F4049         6/12     1:50:24   14:45     1:49:54
157   Steven Filips          M4049        27/33     1:50:20   14:47     1:50:11
158   Leslie Van Winkle      F2029        16/19     1:51:06   14:51     1:50:43
159   Curtis Jay             M3039        47/48     1:51:07   14:51     1:50:43
160   Jim Coover             M4049        28/33     1:52:30   15:04     1:52:14
161   Timothy Sueck          M3039        48/48     1:54:22   15:19     1:54:09
162   Catriona McCleery      F2029        17/19     1:54:14   15:19     1:54:11
163   Chantelle Trocha       F3039        23/35     1:54:52   15:20     1:54:20
164   Randy Westman          M5059        10/10     1:55:02   15:25     1:54:58
165   Caryn Westman          F6099          2/2     1:55:02   15:26     1:54:58
166   Brian Reetz            M4049        29/33     1:55:37   15:29     1:55:23
167   Kate McCown            F3039        24/35     1:55:37   15:29     1:55:23
168   Tom Cody               M6099          1/1     1:56:15   15:34     1:56:01
169   Dee-El Dawe            F4049         7/12     1:56:35   15:34     1:56:03
170   Jodi Parrack           F4049         8/12     1:56:35   15:34     1:56:03
171   Mark Kellogg           M4049        30/33     1:58:08   15:48     1:57:46
172   Hannah Voelker         F2029        18/19     1:58:22   15:49     1:57:56
173   Rebecca Voelker        F2029        19/19     1:58:23   15:49     1:57:56
174   Jamie Grayson-Berglund F3039        25/35     1:59:06   15:55     1:58:40
175   Ryan Mick              F3039        26/35     1:59:38   16:00     1:59:18
176   Amber McIntyre         F3039        27/35     1:59:38   16:00     1:59:18
177   Chris Egger            M4049        31/33     2:01:17   16:13     2:00:55
178   Sunita Boyer           F3039        28/35     2:01:59   16:21     2:01:48
179   Lindy Andersen         F3039        29/35     2:01:59   16:21     2:01:48
180   Jill Evers             F3039        30/35     2:02:04   16:21     2:01:54
181   Stephanie Wallingford  F4049         9/12     2:02:04   16:21     2:01:54
182   Marla Lanka            F5059          3/5     2:03:01   16:29     2:02:49
183   Dawson Coon            M0114          1/1     2:04:12   16:36     2:03:47
184   Niki Coon              F3039        31/35     2:04:12   16:37     2:03:47
185   Leslie Russell         F4049        10/12     2:06:29   16:57     2:06:17
186   Mike Wagstaff          M4049        32/33     2:09:01   17:14     2:08:28
187   Tom Carney             M4049        33/33     2:11:36   17:36     2:11:11
188   Kristie Dye            F4049        11/12     2:11:36   17:36     2:11:14
189   Debra Brink            F5059          4/5     2:11:50   17:37     2:11:22
190   Elizabeth Kavan        F3039        32/35     2:12:35   17:44     2:12:10
191   Jennifer Miller        F4049        12/12     2:17:19   18:23     2:17:01
192   Jennifer Miller        F3039        33/35     2:17:19   18:23     2:17:01
193   Theresa Gothard        F5059          5/5     2:18:29   18:33     2:18:17
194   Dealan Neff            F3039        34/35     2:18:53   18:34     2:18:21
195   Misty Trumble          F3039        35/35     2:23:25   19:10     2:22:55
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